Trainers with Points

TRAINER

Ron Burke

Ake Svanstedt
Marcus Melander
Noel Daley

Chris Ryder

Per Engblom
Nancy Takter
Andrew Harris
Luc Blais

Brett Pelling

2025 GRAND CIRCUIT
TOP 10 TRAINERS

4228.5
2231
2207.5
1566
1219.5
1164
971.5
929.5
907
847

THRU 10/25
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